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Federacao de Desportos Aquaticos do Parana
Torneio Regional da 32 Regido (Pré-Mirim/Sénior)

Cascavel, 26/3/2023

swimsystem

Prova 47
26/03/2023 - 18:46

Masculino, 50m Costas

Infantil/Sénior
Balizamento

Raia Nome

Série 1 de 2, 18:46
2 Vitor Marques Petry
3 Fabrizzio Paolo Cazzola
4 Lucas Marques Petry

Série 2 de 2, 18:50

1 Luann Miguel Mazur

2 Eduardo De Oliveira Bertolin
3 Pedro Afonso Proteti

4 Joao Victor Oliveira

5 lgor De Assis Santos

6 Matheus Rogge

Reg.

392352
357168
392351

365682
292691
190464
295723
342496
383387

Nasc.

2008
2009
2008

2007
2005
2002
2003
2003
2008

Classe

Jvi
IN2
Jvi

Jv2
JIN2
SN
SN
SN
Jvi

Entidade

Cataratas Natacédo
Cataratas Natacdo
Cataratas Natacdo

Comercial Cascavel
Comercial Cascavel
Agquafoz

Cataratas Natacédo
Cataratas Natacdo
Cataratas Natacdo

T. Inscricdo  Tempo

NT
37.88
NT

34.89
28.80
26.80
28.02
30.60
36.64
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